SD Licensed Podiatrists as of 2/22/2026 6:01:55 PM

Last Name First Name Level License # Effective Date Expiration Date Discipline
Almeida Katrina DPM 235 08/16/2018 6/30/2026 No
Antonopoulos Kostadinos DPM 247 07/01/2022 6/30/2026 No
Bellezza Peter DPM 246 1/31/2022 6/30/2026 No
Coffin Paul DPM 99 07/02/1982 6/30/2026 No
Conrad Dan DPM 142 07/01/1995 6/30/2026 No
Day Stephen DPM 168 03/13/2001 6/30/2026 No
Dix Brian DPM 229 01/16/2017 6/30/2026 No
Domingue Jeffrey DPM 237 07/01/2019 6/30/2026 No
Donahue Carol DPM 180 12/29/2004 6/30/2026 No
Doyon Anthony DPM 239 10/03/2019 6/30/2026 No
Ernst Jordan DPM 268 11/12/2025 6/30/2026 No
Finck Jordan DPM 258 7/16/2024 6/30/2026 No
Fitzke Travis DPM 251 8/8/2022 6/30/2026 No
Gebbie Mark DPM 165 07/28/1999 6/30/2026 No
Graeber Mark DPM 245 08/24/2021 6/30/2026 No
Harkness Clarence DPM 227 07/01/2015 6/30/2026 No
Haynes Trevor DPM 261 9/17/2024 6/30/2026 No
Heath Robert DPM 162 03/31/1999 6/30/2026 No
Johnson Rylan DPM 188 04/20/2006 6/30/2026 No
Johnston James DPM 210 07/01/2012 6/30/2026 No
Jones Nephi DPM 244 07/01/2021 6/30/2026 No
Kelley Marty DPM 176 05/21/2003 6/30/2026 No
Kilwein Steven DPM 128 06/10/1991 6/30/2026 No
King Steven DPM 255 8/3/2023 6/30/2026 No
Langan Travis DPM 254 7/24/2023 6/30/2026 No
Leong Wesley DPM 242 12/31/2020 6/30/2026 No
Lonbaken David DPM 131 06/18/1992 6/30/2026 No
McCarthy Gregory DPM 144 10/10/1995 6/30/2026 No
Merrell Kale DPM 253 07/01/2023 6/30/2026 No
Moen Ruth DPM 240 07/06/2020 6/30/2026 No
Montileaux Kimberly DPM 151 11/29/1996 6/30/2026 No
Nichols Adam DPM 225 10/06/2014 6/30/2026 No



First Name Level

Last Name

Oelke Sara
Payne Nathan
Pedersen Terence
Prusa Ryan
Racz Roger
Renaud Kent
Rettedal David
Richards Darrel
Ries Tom
Riley Lorri
Rodriguez Gabriel
Ryder Jennifer
Ryemon Stephen
Schmidt Jeffrey
Shaw Jessica
Shippee Jared
Stansberry Carolyn
Stapp Chad
Tallerico-Antonopoulos Valerie
Torness Scott
Trotter Sylvia
Ung Kham
Weiland Jason
Wiarda Christine
Wilkinson Joseph
Williams Bryan
Wobst Garrett
Wolfe Joshua
Woolley Eric
Yazhari Jonathan
Yazhari Kayla
Zdenek Colin

DPM
DPM
DPM
DPM
DPM
DPM
DPM
DPM
DPM
DPM
DPM
DPM
DPM
DPM
DPM
DPM
DPM
DPM
DPM
DPM
DPM
DPM
DPM
DPM
DPM
DPM
DPM
DPM
DPM
DPM
DPM
DPM

License # Effective Date Expiration Date Discipline

194
262
172
249
259
157
230
238
139
130
209
171
149
147
202
257
143
190
248
200
241
123
179
217
267
260
223
263
234
266
265
256

10/29/2008
9/20/2024
12/11/2001
7/6/2022
8/13/2024
07/01/1998
01/16/2017
10/03/2019
06/15/1994
06/18/1992
05/11/2012
10/01/2001
04/19/1996
07/05/1996
08/12/2011
9/19/2023
07/26/1995
12/26/2006
07/01/2022
07/06/2010
08/31/2020
06/09/1990
07/29/2004
09/23/2013
07/01/2025
9/6/2024
07/09/2014
10/16/2024
07/01/2018
07/01/2025
07/01/2025
8/15/2023

6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



