

SD Licensed Podiatrists as of 2/22/2026 6:01:55 PM

Last Name	First Name	Level	License #	Effective Date	Expiration Date	Discipline
Almeida	Katrina	DPM	235	08/16/2018	6/30/2026	No
Antonopoulos	Kostadinos	DPM	247	07/01/2022	6/30/2026	No
Bellezza	Peter	DPM	246	1/31/2022	6/30/2026	No
Coffin	Paul	DPM	99	07/02/1982	6/30/2026	No
Conrad	Dan	DPM	142	07/01/1995	6/30/2026	No
Day	Stephen	DPM	168	03/13/2001	6/30/2026	No
Dix	Brian	DPM	229	01/16/2017	6/30/2026	No
Domingue	Jeffrey	DPM	237	07/01/2019	6/30/2026	No
Donahue	Carol	DPM	180	12/29/2004	6/30/2026	No
Doyon	Anthony	DPM	239	10/03/2019	6/30/2026	No
Ernst	Jordan	DPM	268	11/12/2025	6/30/2026	No
Finck	Jordan	DPM	258	7/16/2024	6/30/2026	No
Fitzke	Travis	DPM	251	8/8/2022	6/30/2026	No
Gebbie	Mark	DPM	165	07/28/1999	6/30/2026	No
Graeber	Mark	DPM	245	08/24/2021	6/30/2026	No
Harkness	Clarence	DPM	227	07/01/2015	6/30/2026	No
Haynes	Trevor	DPM	261	9/17/2024	6/30/2026	No
Heath	Robert	DPM	162	03/31/1999	6/30/2026	No
Johnson	Rylan	DPM	188	04/20/2006	6/30/2026	No
Johnston	James	DPM	210	07/01/2012	6/30/2026	No
Jones	Nephi	DPM	244	07/01/2021	6/30/2026	No
Kelley	Marty	DPM	176	05/21/2003	6/30/2026	No
Kilwein	Steven	DPM	128	06/10/1991	6/30/2026	No
King	Steven	DPM	255	8/3/2023	6/30/2026	No
Langan	Travis	DPM	254	7/24/2023	6/30/2026	No
Leong	Wesley	DPM	242	12/31/2020	6/30/2026	No
Lonbaken	David	DPM	131	06/18/1992	6/30/2026	No
McCarthy	Gregory	DPM	144	10/10/1995	6/30/2026	No
Merrell	Kale	DPM	253	07/01/2023	6/30/2026	No
Moen	Ruth	DPM	240	07/06/2020	6/30/2026	No
Montileaux	Kimberly	DPM	151	11/29/1996	6/30/2026	No
Nichols	Adam	DPM	225	10/06/2014	6/30/2026	No

Last Name	First Name	Level	License #	Effective Date	Expiration Date	Discipline
Oelke	Sara	DPM	194	10/29/2008	6/30/2026	No
Payne	Nathan	DPM	262	9/20/2024	6/30/2026	No
Pedersen	Terence	DPM	172	12/11/2001	6/30/2026	No
Prusa	Ryan	DPM	249	7/6/2022	6/30/2026	No
Racz	Roger	DPM	259	8/13/2024	6/30/2026	No
Renaud	Kent	DPM	157	07/01/1998	6/30/2026	No
Rettedal	David	DPM	230	01/16/2017	6/30/2026	No
Richards	Darrel	DPM	238	10/03/2019	6/30/2026	No
Ries	Tom	DPM	139	06/15/1994	6/30/2026	No
Riley	Lorri	DPM	130	06/18/1992	6/30/2026	No
Rodriguez	Gabriel	DPM	209	05/11/2012	6/30/2026	No
Ryder	Jennifer	DPM	171	10/01/2001	6/30/2026	No
Ryemon	Stephen	DPM	149	04/19/1996	6/30/2026	No
Schmidt	Jeffrey	DPM	147	07/05/1996	6/30/2026	No
Shaw	Jessica	DPM	202	08/12/2011	6/30/2026	No
Shippee	Jared	DPM	257	9/19/2023	6/30/2026	No
Stansberry	Carolyn	DPM	143	07/26/1995	6/30/2026	No
Stapp	Chad	DPM	190	12/26/2006	6/30/2026	No
Tallerico-Antonopoulos	Valerie	DPM	248	07/01/2022	6/30/2026	No
Torness	Scott	DPM	200	07/06/2010	6/30/2026	No
Trotter	Sylvia	DPM	241	08/31/2020	6/30/2026	No
Ung	Kham	DPM	123	06/09/1990	6/30/2026	No
Weiland	Jason	DPM	179	07/29/2004	6/30/2026	No
Wiarda	Christine	DPM	217	09/23/2013	6/30/2026	No
Wilkinson	Joseph	DPM	267	07/01/2025	6/30/2026	No
Williams	Bryan	DPM	260	9/6/2024	6/30/2026	No
Wobst	Garrett	DPM	223	07/09/2014	6/30/2026	No
Wolfe	Joshua	DPM	263	10/16/2024	6/30/2026	No
Woolley	Eric	DPM	234	07/01/2018	6/30/2026	No
Yazhari	Jonathan	DPM	266	07/01/2025	6/30/2026	No
Yazhari	Kayla	DPM	265	07/01/2025	6/30/2026	No
Zdenek	Colin	DPM	256	8/15/2023	6/30/2026	No